Individual Best Times (All Time)

Conor Massey - (948061) - University of Aberdeen Performan - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:17.02
2:17.16
2:17.70
2:20.09
2:20.24
2:20.72
2:21.03
2:22.76
2:31.48
2:32.98
2:33.21
2:34.76
2:35.22
2:36.02
2:36.32
2:36.79
2:40.07
2:45.33
2:49.78
2:53.29
3:04.06
3:09.33
3:15.61

Swims in Date Order

Time
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

674
672
664
631
629
622
618
596
499
484
482
468
463
456
454
450
423
383
354
333
278
255
231

WA Pts

Round

F
C
H

m m I =m T I T mMm m I IT I ™

T

Round

Date

05/11/22
11/12/22
11/12/22
04/11/23
05/11/22
18/11/23
04/11/23
18/11/23
27/10/18
04/11/117
03/11/18
10/12/17
29/10/16
05/11/16
04/11/17
24/09/16
11/12/16
12/03/16
14/11/15
05/09/15
12/04/15
14/02/15
29/11/14

Date

Meet

North District Open Championships 2022
Scottish National Short Course Meet 2022
Scottish National Short Course Meet 2022

SASA North District Open Championships 2023
North District Open Championships 2022

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023
SASA North District Open Championships 2023
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023
2018 WD SC Senior Age Group Championships
North District Open Championships 2017

North District Open Championships 2018
Scottish National Short Course Open Champs
2016 SASA West District SC SAG Championship
North District Open Championships

North District Open Championships 2017
Scottish National Teams

Scottish National Short Course Championships
North Ayrshire 200 Meet

SASA West District JAG Championships

North Ayrshire Distance Meet

Stirling Open Meet

Sharks Open Meet

Cumbernauld Winter Open Meet

Meet

Venue

Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Sheffield
Aberdeen
Sheffield
Tollcross
Inverness
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Glasgow
Inverness
Inverness
Glasgow
Edinburgh
Auchenharvie
Cumbernauld
Stevenston
Stirling
Bellshill

Cumbernauld

Venue

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

2
2
2
2
2
Aberdeen 2
2
Aberdeen 2
Co Glasgow 2
Co Glasgow 1
Co Glasgow 2
Co Glasgow 2
Co Glasgow 1
Co Glasgow 1
Co Glasgow 1
Co Glasgow 1
Co Glasgow 1
2
Co Glasgow 1
Co Glasgow 2
Co Glasgow 2
Co Glasgow 2
Co Glasgow 2

Club Swam Under Level
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:22.76
2:20.72
2:20.09
2:21.03
2:17.16
2:17.70
2:17.02
2:20.24
2:33.21
2:31.48
2:34.76
2:36.32
2:32.98
2:40.07
2:36.02
2:35.22
2:36.79
2:45.33
2:49.78
2:53.29
3:04.06
3:09.33
3:15.61

Copyright 2024

596
622
631
618
672
664
674
629
482
499
468
454
484

456
463
450
383
354
333
278

231

I T m I O I =

I

I T T =

18/11/23
18/11/23
04/11/23
04/11/23
11/12/22
11/12/22
05/11/22
05/11/22
03/11/18
27/10/18
10/12/17
04/11/17
04/11/17
11/12/16
05/11/16
29/10/16
24/09/16
12/03/16
14/11/15
05/09/15
12/04/15
14/02/15
29/11/14

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023

SASA North District Open Championships 2023
SASA North District Open Championships 2023
Scottish National Short Course Meet 2022
Scottish National Short Course Meet 2022
North District Open Championships 2022

North District Open Championships 2022

North District Open Championships 2018

2018 WD SC Senior Age Group Championships
Scottish National Short Course Open Champs
North District Open Championships 2017

North District Open Championships 2017
Scottish National Short Course Championships
North District Open Championships

2016 SASA West District SC SAG Championship
Scottish National Teams

North Ayrshire 200 Meet

SASA West District JAG Championships

North Ayrshire Distance Meet

Stirling Open Meet

Sharks Open Meet

Cumbernauld Winter Open Meet

Sheffield
Sheffield
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Tollcross
Edinburgh
Inverness
Inverness
Edinburgh
Inverness
Glasgow
Glasgow
Auchenharvie
Cumbernauld
Stevenston
Stirling
Bellshill

Cumbernauld

Aberdeen

Aberdeen

Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow

Co Glasgow

Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow

Co Glasgow

Page 2/2
2
2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



