Individual Best Times (All Time)

Conor Massey - (948061) - University of Aberdeen Performan - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:17.02	674	F	05/11/22	North District Open Championships 2022	Aberdeen		2
2:17.16	672	С	11/12/22	Scottish National Short Course Meet 2022	Edinburgh		2
2:17.70	664	Н	11/12/22	Scottish National Short Course Meet 2022	Edinburgh		2
2:20.09	631	F	04/11/23	SASA North District Open Championships 2023	Aberdeen		2
2:20.24	629	Н	05/11/22	North District Open Championships 2022	Aberdeen		2
2:20.72	622	Н	18/11/23	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023	Sheffield	Aberdeen	2
2:21.03	618	Н	04/11/23	SASA North District Open Championships 2023	Aberdeen		2
2:22.76	596	F	18/11/23	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023	Sheffield	Aberdeen	2
2:31.48	499	F	27/10/18	2018 WD SC Senior Age Group Championships	Tollcross	Co Glasgow	2
2:32.98	484	Н	04/11/17	North District Open Championships 2017	Inverness	Co Glasgow	1
2:33.21	482	Н	03/11/18	North District Open Championships 2018	Aberdeen	Co Glasgow	2
2:34.76	468	Н	10/12/17	Scottish National Short Course Open Champs	Edinburgh	Co Glasgow	2
2:35.22	463	F	29/10/16	2016 SASA West District SC SAG Championship	Glasgow	Co Glasgow	1
2:36.02	456	Н	05/11/16	North District Open Championships	Inverness	Co Glasgow	1
2:36.32	454	F	04/11/17	North District Open Championships 2017	Inverness	Co Glasgow	1
2:36.79	450	F	24/09/16	Scottish National Teams	Glasgow	Co Glasgow	1
2:40.07	423	Н	11/12/16	Scottish National Short Course Championships	Edinburgh	Co Glasgow	1
2:45.33	383	F	12/03/16	North Ayrshire 200 Meet	Auchenharvie		2
2:49.78	354	F	14/11/15	SASA West District JAG Championships	Cumbernauld	Co Glasgow	1
2:53.29	333	F	05/09/15	North Ayrshire Distance Meet	Stevenston	Co Glasgow	2
3:04.06	278	F	12/04/15	Stirling Open Meet	Stirling	Co Glasgow	2
3:09.33	255	F	14/02/15	Sharks Open Meet	Bellshill	Co Glasgow	2
3:15.61	231	F	29/11/14	Cumbernauld Winter Open Meet	Cumbernauld	Co Glasgow	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
Copyright 2024						Powered By SPORT	SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:22.76	596	F	18/11/23	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023	Sheffield	Aberdeen	2
2:20.72	622	Н	18/11/23	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023	Sheffield	Aberdeen	2
2:20.09	631	F	04/11/23	SASA North District Open Championships 2023	Aberdeen		2
2:21.03	618	Н	04/11/23	SASA North District Open Championships 2023	Aberdeen		2
2:17.16	672	С	11/12/22	Scottish National Short Course Meet 2022	Edinburgh		2
2:17.70	664	Н	11/12/22	Scottish National Short Course Meet 2022	Edinburgh		2
2:17.02	674	F	05/11/22	North District Open Championships 2022	Aberdeen		2
2:20.24	629	Н	05/11/22	North District Open Championships 2022	Aberdeen		2
2:33.21	482	Н	03/11/18	North District Open Championships 2018	Aberdeen	Co Glasgow	2
2:31.48	499	F	27/10/18	2018 WD SC Senior Age Group Championships	Tollcross	Co Glasgow	2
2:34.76	468	Н	10/12/17	Scottish National Short Course Open Champs	Edinburgh	Co Glasgow	2
2:36.32	454	F	04/11/17	North District Open Championships 2017	Inverness	Co Glasgow	1
2:32.98	484	Н	04/11/17	North District Open Championships 2017	Inverness	Co Glasgow	1
2:40.07	423	Н	11/12/16	Scottish National Short Course Championships	Edinburgh	Co Glasgow	1
2:36.02	456	Н	05/11/16	North District Open Championships	Inverness	Co Glasgow	1
2:35.22	463	F	29/10/16	2016 SASA West District SC SAG Championship	Glasgow	Co Glasgow	1
2:36.79	450	F	24/09/16	Scottish National Teams	Glasgow	Co Glasgow	1
2:45.33	383	F	12/03/16	North Ayrshire 200 Meet	Auchenharvie		2
2:49.78	354	F	14/11/15	SASA West District JAG Championships	Cumbernauld	Co Glasgow	1
2:53.29	333	F	05/09/15	North Ayrshire Distance Meet	Stevenston	Co Glasgow	2
3:04.06	278	F	12/04/15	Stirling Open Meet	Stirling	Co Glasgow	2
3:09.33	255	F	14/02/15	Sharks Open Meet	Bellshill	Co Glasgow	2
3:15.61	231	F	29/11/14	Cumbernauld Winter Open Meet	Cumbernauld	Co Glasgow	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS